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EL INDIO

LAS
MARGARITAS

EL CABO

LOS PATOS

SANTA TERESA

EL INDIO

SAN LORENZO

SAN PEDRO

LA ALBORADA

LA ANGELITA

EL RANCHO
GRANDE

20 DE AGOSTO

BELLA SUIZA

FORTIN
BELLA
VISTA

SAN PEDRO

EL TUPUNGATO

LA LEGUA

LA BLANCA

LA LOMA

LA SALGUERO

EL PROGRESO

SAN EDUARDO

SAN GABRIEL

LAGUNA
DEL MOLLE
PILLAHUINCO

PILLAHUINCO
GRANDE

MANANTIALES

JAGÜELITO

MA
NA

NT
IA

LE
S

MANANTIALES

INDIO RICO

02

05

03

01

04

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

CORONEL PRINGLES196

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 13
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0196 CORONEL PRINGLES
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Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
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")75

")72

")72

")85
")76

")85

")51

CORONEL
PRINGLES

INDIO RICO
EL DIVISORIO

LARTIGAU

EL PENSAMIENTO

CNEL. DORREGO

TRES
ARROYOS

CNEL. SUAREZ

CNEL.
PRINGLES

LAPRIDA

BAHIA
BLANCA

CNEL. DE
MARINA L.
ROSALES

GRAL. LA
MADRID

GONZALEZ
CHAVEZ

TORNQUIST

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12
13

14

15

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


